 2.5 sq.mm 1 pole socket spring clamp terminal block.
Both CX2.5SN &amp; CX2.5PN are modular terminals and can be stacked together to form in multipole plugs &amp; sockets, ideal for harness
application. CX2.5PN can also be stacked with CX2.5/1B &amp; CXG2.5/1B.
TECHNICAL DATA
Rated Voltage 500 V
Rated Current 24 A
Housing Material Polymide
Standard Colour Grey

Length 18 mm
Width (Thickness) 5 mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
CX2.5SN 2.5 sq.mm 1 pole socket spring clamp terminal 100
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
block.
CX2.5SN/2 2.5 sq.mm 2 pole socket spring clamp terminal
block.
100
CX2.5SN/3 2.5 sq.mm 3 pole socket spring clamp terminal
block.
100
CX2.5SN/4 2.5 sq.mm 4 pole socket spring clamp terminal
block.
100
CX2.5SN/5 2.5 sq.mm 5 pole socket spring clamp terminal
block.
100
CX2.5SN/6 2.5 sq.mm 6 pole socket spring clamp terminal
block.
25
CX2.5SN/7 2.5 sq.mm 7 pole socket spring clamp terminal
block.
25
CX2.5SN/8 2.5 sq.mm 8 pole socket spring clamp terminal
block.
25
CX2.5SN/9 2.5 sq.mm 9 pole socket spring clamp terminal
block.
25
CX2.5SN/10 2.5 sq.mm 10 pole socket spring clamp
terminal block.
25
CX2.5SN/11 2.5 sq.mm 11 pole socket spring clamp
terminal block.
10
CX2.5SN/12 2.5 sq.mm 12 pole socket spring clamp
terminal block.
10
CX2.5SN/13 2.5 sq.mm 13 pole socket spring clamp
terminal block.
10
CX2.5SN/14 2.5 sq.mm 14 pole socket spring clamp
terminal block.
10
CX2.5SN/15 2.5 sq.mm 15 pole socket spring clamp
terminal block.
10
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.
PACK
CA509/K5 Blank  Marking Tag 100
SCS0.5/3 Electricians Screwdriver for slotted
screws 10
C:\inetpub\ww
wroot\Connect
well.Website\
CXSR2N Strain relief plate 2 pole 25
CXSR4N Strain relief plate 4 pole 25
C:\inetpub\ww
wroot\Connect
well.Website\
CXDIN Mounting Feet 25
CX2.5SN
CONNECTWELL INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD. | D7, Phase 2, M.I.D.C., Dombivli (E), Maharashtra, India - 421 204.
Tel.: +91 251 7120 600 | Fax: +91 251 7120 700 | Email: connect@connectwell.com | Website: www.connectwell.com
1 of 3
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.
PACK
CXPOLN Coding Pin 25
CX2.5PN 2.5 mm² 1 POLE PLUG SPRING
CLAMP TB 100
CX2.5PNBU 2.5 mm² 1 POLE PLUG SPRING